



# アレルギー一覧表

ご注意	<p>※この一覧表は、原材料として使用されているアレルギーおよび製造の段階で混入することが想定されるアレルギー（日本の法規で定められた28品目）を調べたものです。</p> <p>※この一覧表はお客様にアレルギー症状が発症しないことを保証するものではありません。</p> <p>※製造・調理においては細心の注意を払っておりますが、共用の食器・調理器具・調理者を介して他の食材が付着するなど、2次的混入の可能性をすべて防ぐことは出来ません。</p> <p>※アレルギーに対する感受性には個人差があり、極微量の混入で症状を引き起こす場合があります。過敏な方、症状が重篤な方は特にご注意ください。</p> <p>※この情報を参考に、お客様ご自身で判断していただきますようお願いいたします。</p> <p>※うどんとそばを同じ釜（湯）で茹でております。</p> <p>アレルギーに関するお問い合わせ窓口 お客様相談室 0120-29-5770(受付時間/10:00~19:00)</p> <p>●・・・原材料に含まれているもの。 △・・・原材料の製造工場において、そのアレルギー物質を含む製品を同じラインで生産しております。 -・・・原材料として使用していません。</p>
-----	---

## ■ Allergen Information

- This list provides information on the 28 food ingredients with allergens specified by Japanese law.
- This is the list of 28 specified raw materials that can cause allergic reactions.  
The materials are either direct ingredients or materials that could be mixed in the meals during the cooking and serving process (cross-contact).
- We process and cook our meals with the greatest care.  
However, please be aware that cross-contact\* can occur since the items are processed and cooked in the same facilities and staff.  
\*Cross-contact: When an allergen is inadvertently transferred from a food containing an allergen to a food that does not contain the allergen.
- The degree of allergenic reactions also vary from person to person and also depend on your current physical condition.  
When placing your order, we ask that you make the final decision after having taken into consideration all of the above.  
※Udon(Wheat Noodles) and Soba are boiled in the same pots.

## ■ 关于过敏原

- ・本清单表包含原材料中的过敏原及生产线中可能混入的过敏原。本过敏原清单共计28项。
- ・本清单仅供参考，无法担保过敏症状100%不会发生。
- ・虽然我司已对制造・烹调的过程进行了精细管理，但是无法排除经由共用餐具/厨具等器具而附着其他过敏原的可能性。
- ・具体情况请参考本清单，自行判断。  
※乌冬面和荞麦面使用同一锅具与沸水烹调。

## ■ 알레르겐에 대해서

- ・이 일람표는 일본의 법규에서 정한 알레르겐 28품목에 해당합니다.
- ・이 일람표는 원재료로서 사용되는 알레르겐 또는 제조단계에서 유입이 예상되는 알레르겐(28품목)을 조사한 것입니다.

## ■ The meaning of Icons:

- 『●』: Including in the raw materials of the product.
- 『△』: Product of which sharing the factory's manufacturing facility.
- 『-』: Product of which is not included.


## ■ 符号的简要说明

- 『●』: 使用的原材料。
- 『△』: 在工厂制造・烹调的过程中使用共用的器具。
- 『-』: 未使用原材料。

## ■ 표기 기호의 설명


- 『●』: 원재료로서 사용하고 있습니다.
- 『△』: 공장의 제조 라인에서 기구를 공용하고 있습니다.
- 『-』: 원재료로서 사용하지 않았습니다.

	<b>小麦</b> Wheat	小麦 밀
---	--------------------	---------

	<b>そば</b> Buckwheat	荞麦 메밀
---	------------------------	----------

	<b>卵</b> Egg	鸡蛋 계란
---	-----------------	----------

	<b>乳成分</b> Milk	牛奶 우유
---	--------------------	----------

	<b>落花生</b> (ピーナッツ)	花生 땅콩
---	-----------------------	----------

	<b>えび</b> Shrimp/Prawn	虾 새우
--	---------------------------	---------

	<b>かに</b> Crab	螃蟹 게
---	-------------------	---------

	<b>くるみ</b> Walnut	核桃 호두
---	----------------------	----------

	<b>あわび</b> Abalone	鲍鱼 전복
---	-----------------------	----------


	<b>いか</b> Squid	鱿鱼 오징어
---	--------------------	-----------

	<b>いくら</b> Salmon Roe/Caviar	鲑鱼卵 연어알
---	------------------------------------	------------


	<b>オレンジ</b> Orange	橙子 오렌지
---	-----------------------	-----------


	<b>キウイフルーツ</b> Kiwifruit	猕猴桃 키위
--	-----------------------------	-----------


	<b>牛肉</b> Beef	牛肉 소고기
---	-------------------	-----------

	<b>さけ</b> Salmon	三文鱼 연어
---	---------------------	-----------


	<b>さば</b> Mackerel	鲭鱼 고등어
---	-----------------------	-----------

	<b>大豆</b> Soybean	大豆 콩
---	----------------------	---------

	<b>鶏肉</b> Chicken	鸡肉 닭고기
---	----------------------	-----------

	<b>豚肉</b> Pork	猪肉 돼지고기
---	-------------------	------------


	<b>まつたけ</b> Matsutake Mushroom	松茸·松蘑 송이
--	--------------------------------------	-------------


	<b>もも</b> Peach	桃子 복숭아
---	--------------------	-----------


	<b>やまいも</b> Yam	山药 참마
---	--------------------	----------


	<b>りんご</b> Apple	苹果 사과
---	---------------------	----------

	<b>ゼラチン</b> Gelatin	明胶 젤라틴
---	------------------------	-----------

	<b>バナナ</b> Banana	香蕉 바나나
---	----------------------	-----------

	<b>ゴマ</b> Sesame	芝麻 깨
---	---------------------	---------

	<b>カシューナッツ</b> Cashew Nut	腰果 캐슈넛
--	------------------------------	-----------

	<b>アーモンド</b> almond	杏仁 아몬드
---	------------------------	-----------

カテゴリー	メニュー ナンバー	メニュー名	Menu Name	商品名	메뉴명
丼	1	牛すき丼	Beef Sukiyaki Rice Bowl	牛肉寿喜烧盖饭	소고기 스키야키 덮밥
	2	親子丼	Oyakodon (Simmered Chicken & Egg Rice Bowl)	鸡肉滑蛋盖饭	오야코동
	3	とろたま親子丼	Oyakodon w/Raw Egg	鸡肉滑蛋盖饭 & 精选生鸡蛋	오야코동(+계란)
	4	炭火烧き親子丼	Char-Grilled Chicken Oyakodon	碳火烧鸡肉滑蛋盖饭	숯불 오야코동
	5	カツ丼	Katsudon (Simmered Pork Cutlet & Eggs Rice Bowl )	炸猪排滑蛋盖饭	카츠동
	6	牛とじ丼	Gyu-Toji(Simmered Beef & Eggs) Rice Bowl	牛肉滑蛋盖饭	규토지동
	7	鶏から丼	Fried Chicken Rice Bowl	炸鸡块盖饭	카라아게 덮밥
	8	食べらー鶏から丼	Fried Chicken Rice Bowl w/Chili Oil Chopped Spices	辣油炸鸡块盖饭	고추기를 카라아게 덮밥
	9	ねぎらー鶏から丼	Fried Chicken Rice Bowl w/Chili Oil Chopped Spices & green leek	葱类辣油炸鸡块盖饭	파 고추기를 카라아게 덮밥
	10	とろたま鶏から丼	Fried Chicken Rice Bowl w/Raw Egg	炸鸡块盖饭 & 精选生鸡蛋	스파이스 카라아게 덮밥(+계란)
	11	マヨ鶏から丼	Fried Chicken Rice Bowl w/Mayonnaise	蛋黄酱炸鸡块盖饭	마요네즈 카라아게 덮밥
	12	チーズ親子丼	Oyakodon w/ 4 Cheese	4种芝士鸡肉滑蛋盖饭	4종 치즈 오야코동
	13	チーズカツ丼	Katsudon w/ 3 Cheese	3种芝士炸猪排滑蛋盖饭	3종 치즈카츠동
	14	チーズ牛とじ丼	Gyu-Toji(Simmered Beef & Eggs) Rice Bowl w/ 3 Cheese	3种芝士牛肉滑蛋盖饭	3종 치즈 치킨카레 규토지동
	15	ねぎらー親子丼	Oyakodon (Simmered Chicken & Egg Rice Bowl) Chili Oil w/Chopped Spices add green leek	葱类辣油鸡肉滑蛋盖饭	파 고추기를 오야코동
	16	とろたまねぎらー親子丼	Oyakodon (Simmered Chicken & Egg Rice Bowl) Chili Oil w/Chopped Spices & Raw Egg add green leek	葱类辣油鸡肉滑蛋盖饭 & 精选生鸡蛋	파 고추기를 오야코동
	17	牛あいがけ親子丼	Gyudon & Oyakodon (Simmered Chicken & Egg Rice Bowl)	日式牛肉盖饭 & 鸡肉滑蛋盖饭	규동&오야코동
	18	牛あいがけカツ丼	Gyudon & Katsudon (Simmered Pork Cutlet & Eggs Rice Bowl )	日式牛肉盖饭 & 炸猪排滑蛋盖饭	규동 & 카츠동
	19	炙り鶏丼	Flame-Grilled Chicken Rice Bowl	火炙鸡肉盖饭	불에 구운 닭덮밥
	20	とろたま炙り鶏丼	Flame-Grilled Chicken Rice Bowl w/Raw Egg	火炙鸡肉盖饭 & 精选生鸡蛋	불에 구운 닭덮밥+계란
	21	温たま炙り鶏丼	Flame-Grilled Chicken Rice Bowl w/Soft-Boiled Egg	火炙鸡肉盖饭 & 特制温泉蛋	불에 구운 닭덮밥 + 반숙계란
	22	炙り鶏あいがけ親子丼	Flame-Grilled Chicken Rice Bowl & Oyakodon (Simmered Chicken & Egg Rice Bowl)	火炙鸡肉盖饭 & 鸡肉滑蛋盖饭	불에 구운 닭덮밥&오야코동
	23	南まぐろの漬け丼	Soy-Marinated Southern Bluefin Tuna Rice Bowl	腌渍蓝鳍金枪鱼盖饭	남참치 절일덮밥
	24	山かけ南まぐろ丼	Soy-Marinated Southern Bluefin Tuna Rice Bowl w/Grated Yam	山药泥腌渍蓝鳍金枪鱼盖饭	참마 남참치 절일덮밥
カレー	25	和風カレー	Japanese-Style Minced Chicken Curry	日式鸡肉末咖喱饭	다진 닭고기 카레
	26	和風カツカレー	Japanese-Style Chicken Curry w/Pork Cutlet	日式炸猪排咖喱饭	카츠카레
	27	和風こだわり卵カレー	Japanese-Style Minced Chicken Curry w/Raw Egg	日式精选生鸡蛋鸡肉末咖喱饭	다진 닭고기 계란 카레
	28	和風チーズカレー	Japanese-Style Minced Chicken Curry w/ 4 Cheese	日式4种芝士咖喱饭	4종 치즈 카레
	29	和風牛あいがけカレー	Japanese-Style Minced Chicken Curry w/Beef	日式鸡肉末咖喱饭 & 日式牛肉	다진 닭고기 카레 & 소고기
うどん	30	はいからうどん	Udon w/Tempura Bits	天妇罗碎乌冬面	기본우동
	31	きつねうどん	Deep-Fried Tofu Udon	油豆腐乌冬面	유부우동
	32	月見うどん	Udon w/ Raw Egg	生鸡蛋乌冬面	생계란 우동
	33	和風カレーうどん	Japanese-Style Minced Chicken Curry Udon	日式鸡肉末咖喱乌冬面	다진 닭고기 카레 우동
	34	冷やしはいからうどん	Cold Small Udon w/Tempura Bits	天妇罗碎乌冬冷面	냉우동
	35	とり天うどん	Udon w/ Chicken Tempura	鸡肉天妇罗乌冬面	닭튀김 우동
	36	担々うどん	Dandan Spicy Udon	担担乌冬面	탄탄우동
	37	水餃子担々うどん	Dandan Spicy Udon w/Boiled Dumplings	软糯水饺担担乌冬面	물만두 탄탄우동
	38	麻辣黒胡麻担々うどん	Dandan Spicy Udon with Hot & "Numbing" Black Sesame Sauce	麻辣黑芝麻担担乌冬面	마라 검은깨 탄탄우동
	39	明太クリームうどん	Cream Sauce Udon w/Spicy Cod Caviar	明太子奶油乌冬面	명태알 크림 우동
	40	温たま明太クリームうどん	Cream Sauce Udon w/Spicy Cod Caviar & Soft-Boiled Egg	明太子奶油乌冬面 & 特制温泉蛋	명태알 크림 우동 + 반숙계란
	41	ざるうどん	Cold Udon w/Dipping Sauce	乌冬蘸面	자루우동
	42	鴨うどん	Duck Udon	鸭肉乌冬面	오리고기 우동
	そば	43	はいからそば	Soba w/Tempura Bits	天妇罗碎荞麦面
44		きつねそば	Deep-Fried Tofu Soba	油豆腐荞麦面	유부 소바
45		月見そば	Soba w/ Raw Egg	生鸡蛋荞麦面	생계란 소바
46		とり天そば	Soba w/ Chicken Tempura	鸡肉天妇罗荞麦面	닭튀김 소바
47		冷やしはいからそば	Cold Soba w/Tempura Bits	天妇罗碎荞麦冷面	냉소바
48		ざるそば	Cold Soba w/ Dipping Sauce & Horseradish	芥末荞麦蘸面	자루소바
49		鴨そば	Duck Soba	鸭肉荞麦面	오리고기 소바
朝食	50	こだわり卵朝食	Raw Egg Breakfast Combo	优选生鸡蛋早餐	날달걀 조식
	51	目玉焼き朝食	Sunny-Side-Up Egg Breakfast Combo	煎荷包蛋早餐	계란후라이 조식
	52	納豆朝食	Natto Breakfast Combo	纳豆早餐	나토 정식
	53	銀鮭朝食	Grilled Salmon Breakfast Combo	银鲑鱼早餐	연어구이 정식

サイド	54	つけもの	Pickled Veggies	小菜	절임류
	55	牛小鉢(単品)	Small Beef Plate	小碗牛肉 (単点)	소고기(소)
	56	鶏小鉢(単品)	Soy Sauce Chicken	醤油鸡肉(単点)	간장 닭(단품)
	57	ベーコン(単品)	Grilled Bacon	培根 (単点)	베이컨(단품)
	58	ライス	Rice	米饭	공기밥
	59	こだわり卵	Raw Egg	精选生鸡蛋	계란
	60	こだわり温たま	Soft-Boiled Egg	特制温泉蛋	반숙계란
	61	みそ汁	Miso Soup	味噌汤	된장국
	62	具だくさん汁	Pork Miso Soup	猪肉酱汤	돼지고기 된장국
	63	サラダ(ゴマドレッシング)	Salad w/ Sesame Dressing	沙拉 (芝麻沙拉酱)	샐러드(참깨드레싱)
	64	サラダ(青じそドレッシング)	Salad w/Japanese Basil Dressing	沙拉 (紫苏沙拉酱)	샐러드(시소 드레싱)
	65	サラダ(和風ドレッシング)	Salad(Japanese Dressing)	沙拉(日式沙拉酱)	샐러드(일본식 드레싱)
	66	鶏から(単品)	Fried Chicken (1pcs)	炸鸡块 (1个)	카라아게(1개)
	67	とり天(単品)	Chicken Tempura	鸡肉天妇罗(単点)	닭튀(단품)
	68	肉すい	Japanese Beef Soup	牛肉汤	맑은 고기국
	69	とろろ(単品)	Tororo (Grated Yam)	山药泥 (単点)	와사비 참마(단품)
	70	納豆(単品)	Natto (Fermented Soybeans)	纳豆 (単点)	낫토(단품)
	71	銀鮭(単品)	Grilled Salmon	银鲑鱼 (単点)	연어 구이(단품)
	72	のり(単品)	Nori (Dried Seaweed)	海苔 (単点)	김(단품)
	73	牛すき皿	Beef Sukiyaki Plate	牛肉寿喜烧单点	소고기 스키야키
	74	親子皿	Simmered Chicken & Egg Plate	鸡肉滑蛋单点	오야코
	75	カツとじ皿	Katsu-Toji (Simmered Pork Cutlet & Eggs) Plate	炸猪排滑蛋单点	카츠토지
	76	牛とじ皿	Simmered Beef & Eggs Plate	牛肉滑蛋单点	규토지
	77	きつねあげ(単品)	Deep-Fried Tofu	油炸豆腐 (単点)	유부튀김(단품)
	78	食べるラー油	Chili Oil w/Chopped Spices	辣油	고추기름
	79	追加青ネギ	Green Onions	青葱	파
	80	追加チーズ	Cheese	芝士	치즈
	81	こだわり卵のプリン(カスタード)	Sweet Egg Pudding (Custard)	特制奶黄鸡蛋布丁	달걀 푸딩(카스타드)

お子様	82	お子様きつねうどん	Kids Udon w/Deep-Fried Tofu	油豆腐乌冬面儿	어린이용 유부우동
	83	お子様冷やしきつねうどん	kids Cold Udon w/Deep-Fried Tofu	油豆腐乌冬冷面	어린이용 유부우동 세트
	84	お子様わかめうどん	Kids Udon w/Seaweed	裙带菜乌冬面儿	어린이용 미역우동
	85	お子様冷やしわかめうどん	Kids Cold Udon w/Seaweed	裙带菜乌冬冷面	어린이용 냉우동
	86	お子様カレー丼ぶり	Kids Chicken Curry	咖喱饭儿	어린이용 카레
	87	お子様親子丼ぶり	Kids Oyakodon (Simmered Chicken & Egg Rice Bowl)	鸡肉滑蛋盖饭儿	어린이용 오야코동
	88	お子様きつねうどんセット	Kids Meal Combo w/Deep-Fried Tofu Udon	油豆腐乌冬面儿童套餐	어린이용 유부우동 세트
	89	お子様冷やしきつねうどんセット	Kids Meal Combo w/Deep-Fried Tofu Cold Udon	油豆腐乌冬冷面儿童套餐	어린이용 유부 냉우동 세트
	90	お子様わかめうどんセット	Kids Meal Combo w/Seaweed Udon	裙带菜乌冬面儿童套餐	어린이용 미역우동 세트
	91	お子様冷やしわかめうどんセット	Kids Meal Combo w/Seaweed Cold Udon	裙带菜乌冬冷面儿童套餐	어린이용 냉우동 세트
	92	お子様カレー丼ぶりセット	Kids Meal Combo w/Chicken Curry	咖喱饭儿童套餐	어린이용 카레 세트
	93	お子様親子丼ぶりセット	Kids Meal Combo w/Oyakodon (Simmered Chicken & Egg Rice Bowl)	鸡肉滑蛋盖饭儿童套餐	어린이용 오야코동 세트
	94	お子様ジュース	Kids Juice	儿童饮料	어린이 주스
	ドリンク	95	ホットコーヒー	Coffee (Hot)	热咖啡
96		アイスコーヒー	Coffee (Cold)	冰咖啡	아이스 커피
97		カフェオレ	Café au Lait	欧蕾咖啡	카페오레
98		アイスカフェオレ	Café au Lait (Cold)	冰欧蕾咖啡	아이스 카페 오레
99		ホットココア	Cocoa (Hot)	热可可	코코아
100		アイスココア	Cocoa (Cold)	冰可可	아이스 코코아
101		スティックシュガー	Sugar	砂糖	설탕
102		ガムシロップ	Gum Syrup	糖浆	검시럽
103		コーヒーフレッシュ	Cream	牛奶	밀크
104		黒烏龍茶	Oolong Tea	黑乌龙茶	우롱차
サービス品	105	紅生姜	Red Pickled Ginger	红姜丝	생강
	106	旨だし醤油	Soy Sauce	出汁酱油	다시 간장
	107	七味	Shichimi (Spicy Japanese Condiment)	七味辣椒粉	시치미
	108	山椒	Japanese Pepper	日本山椒	산초

カテゴリー	メニュー名	アレルギー特定原材料								アレルギー特定原材料に準ずるもの																			
		小麦	そば	卵	乳	落花生 (ピーナッツ)	えび	かに	くるみ	あわび	いか	いくら	オレンジ	キウイ フルーツ	牛肉	さけ	さば	大豆	鶏肉	豚肉	まつたけ	もも	やまいも	りんご	ゼラチン	バナナ	ごま	カシュー ナッツ	アーモン ド
丼	1 牛すき丼	●	-	△	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	●	-	△	●	●	△	-	-	△	△	●	△	△	-	-
	2 親子丼	●	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	-	△	-	-	
	3 とろたま親子丼	●	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	-	△	-	-	
	4 炭火焼き親子丼	●	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	-	△	-	-	
	5 カツ丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	●	●	△	●	-	-	-	△	△	△	△	-	-	
	6 牛とじ丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	●	-	●	●	●	△	-	-	△	△	●	△	△	-	-
	7 鶏から丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	△	-	△	●	●	△	-	-	△	△	△	△	●	-	△
	8 食ペラー鶏から丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	△	-	△	●	●	△	-	-	△	△	△	△	●	-	△
	9 ねぎらー鶏から丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	△	-	△	●	●	△	-	-	△	△	△	△	●	-	△
	10 とろたま鶏から丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	△	-	△	●	●	△	-	-	△	△	△	△	●	-	△
	11 マヨ鶏から丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	△	-	△	●	●	△	-	-	△	●	△	△	●	-	△
	12 チーズ親子丼	●	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	△	●	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	-	△	-	-
	13 チーズカツ丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	●	●	△	●	-	-	-	△	△	△	△	-	-	-
	14 チーズ牛とじ丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	●	-	●	●	●	●	-	-	△	△	●	△	△	-	-
	15 ねぎらー親子丼	●	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	-	●	-	-	
	16 とろたまねぎらー親子丼	●	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	-	●	-	-	
	17 牛あいがけ親子丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	●	-	△	●	●	●	-	-	△	△	●	△	△	-	-
	18 牛あいがけカツ丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	●	-	●	●	●	●	-	-	△	△	●	△	△	-	-
	19 炙り鶏丼	●	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	-	△	-	-
	20 とろたま炙り鶏丼	●	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	-	●	-	-
	21 温たま炙り鶏丼	●	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	-	●	-	-
	22 炙り鶏あいがけ親子丼	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	△	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	△	●	-	-
	23 南まぐろの漬け丼	●	-	-	△	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	△	●	△	△	-	-	-	△	△	-	●	-	-
	24 山かけ南まぐろ丼	●	-	-	△	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	△	●	△	△	-	-	-	●	△	△	-	●	-



カテゴリー	メニュー名	アレルギー特定原材料										アレルギー特定原材料に準ずるもの																		
		小麦	そば	卵	乳	落花生 (ピーナッツ)	えび	かに	くるみ	あわび	いか	いくら	オレンジ	キウイ フルーツ	牛肉	さけ	さば	大豆	鶏肉	豚肉	まつたけ	もも	やまいも	りんご	ゼラチン	バナナ	ごま	カシュー ナッツ	アーモン ド	
サイド	54	つけもの	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	55	牛小鉢(単品)	●	-	△	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	●	-	△	●	●	△	-	-	△	△	●	△	△	-	-
	56	鶏小鉢(単品)	●	-	●	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	●	●	-	-	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	
	57	ベーコン(単品)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	58	ライス	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	59	こだわり卵	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	60	こだわり温たま	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	61	みそ汁	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	62	具だくさんたん汁	△	-	△	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	-	-	△	-	●	●	△	●	-	-	-	△	△	-	-	●	-	-
	63	サラダ(ゴマドレッシング)	●	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	●	-	-	-	-	●	-	-	●	-	-
	64	サラダ(青じそドレッシング)	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	●	-	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-
	65	サラダ(和風ドレッシング)	●	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	●	-	-	-	-	●	-	-	●	-	-
	66	鶏から(単品)	●	-	●	●	-	△	-	-	-	△	-	△	-	△	-	△	●	●	△	-	-	△	△	△	△	△	-	△
	67	とり天(単品)	●	-	●	●	-	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	△	△	-	△	△	-	-
	68	肉すい	●	-	△	●	△	-	△	-	-	-	△	-	●	-	●	●	●	△	-	-	-	△	●	△	●	-	-	-
	69	とろろ(単品)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-
	70	納豆(単品)	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	71	銀鮭(単品)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	72	のり(単品)	●	-	-	●	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	73	牛すき皿	●	-	△	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	●	-	△	●	●	△	-	-	△	△	●	△	△	-	-
	74	親子皿	●	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	●	△	△	△	-	-
	75	カツとじ皿	●	-	●	●	△	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	△	-	△	-	●	●	△	-	-	-	△	△	△	△	-	-
	76	牛とじ皿	●	-	●	●	△	△	△	-	-	△	-	△	-	●	△	●	●	●	-	-	-	△	△	△	△	△	-	-
	77	きつねあげ(単品)	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	78	食べるラー油	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	-
	79	追加青ネギ	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
80	追加チーズ	-	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
81	こだわり卵のプリン(カスタード)	△	-	●	●	-	△	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	●	-	-	-	-	-	△	●	-	-	-	-	



